
Entries 26
Rank JUNIOR ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch HC Total Scholarship

1 Lacee LaPoint Amy Dumas 286 222 156 664 169 236 211 616 1280 205 1485 $350
2 Anna Kanakos Tanya Chrzan 166 192 193 551 137 133 134 404 955 507 1462 $250
3 Emily Karns Mandi Yantz 98 98 84 280 177 215 223 615 895 523 1418
4 Samantha Czerw Hilary Teeples 214 201 215 630 195 197 222 614 1244 153 1397
5 Lacee LaPoint Heather Hemingway 214 201 146 561 161 157 189 507 1068 297 1365
6 Samantha Schmiderer Terri Donahue 173 178 224 575 151 214 234 599 1174 186 1360
7 Shelly Cummings Cheryl Gallego 181 195 159 535 177 200 170 547 1082 267 1349
8 Gianna LaPiana Jennifer LaPiana 180 134 167 481 160 146 163 469 950 396 1346
8 Angeline Tati Terri Donahue 201 179 211 591 216 214 215 645 1236 108 1344
10 Sadrianna Erb Deanna Rose 233 268 162 663 177 195 184 556 1219 124 1343
11 Madison Rondeau Tammy Burgstahler 244 213 216 673 204 193 225 622 1295 45 1340
12 Samantha Hass Nicole Picciano 170 174 191 535 187 181 192 560 1095 243 1338
13 Alexandra Wilkinson Erica Kosinski 91 99 135 325 200 139 255 594 919 418 1337
14 Sara Conover Christina Conover 161 173 131 465 194 235 182 611 1076 243 1319
15 Alana Turbevile Adrienne Turbeville 123 178 136 437 224 195 200 619 1056 248 1304
16 Clara Fetzner Katie Fetzner 64 87 67 218 192 174 211 577 795 504 1299
17 Macaela Obrien Jeannie Obrien 84 89 125 298 132 107 118 357 655 639 1294
18 Kianna Macapinlac Madyson Jones 219 205 205 629 204 179 179 562 1191 97 1288
19 Hailey Sherman Diana Sherman 193 208 181 582 144 132 164 440 1022 255 1277
20 Kianna Macapinlac Jen Schissler 170 194 180 544 204 205 258 667 1211 64 1275
21 Elizabeth Wolf Giovanna Fowler 167 200 193 560 188 168 202 558 1118 148 1266
22 Payton Schissler Jen Schissler 86 159 141 386 214 224 245 683 1069 170 1239
23 Lila Aiezza Jessica Aiezza 93 96 129 318 210 217 235 662 980 256 1236
24 Aurora Yantz Shanna Chepelsky 138 178 167 483 215 189 235 639 1122 99 1221
25 Sadrianna Erb Shanna Chepelsky 193 212 163 568 172 180 215 567 1135 78 1213
26 Olivia Scepkowski Jenna Truelove 175 156 146 477 131 165 170 466 943 243 1186

Entries 72
Rank JUNIOR ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch HC Total Scholarship

1 Kenzie Grill Harry Webb 190 233 249 672 217 244 300 761 1433 32 1465 Scratch
2 Samantha Czerw  Tim Teeples 194 244 209 647 260 210 268 738 1385 78 1463 $350
3 Shannon McGrath Devon Squier 224 236 208 668 170 222 210 602 1270 191 1461 $250
4 Reese Van Curen Andrew VanCuren 103 72 81 256 242 190 244 676 932 513 1445 $200
5 Shannon McGrath Jim McGrath 194 191 220 605 139 225 171 535 1140 294 1434 $150
6 Brianna Fowlston Karl Nurse 216 204 218 638 237 180 259 676 1314 113 1427 $150
7 Chloe Liu Alan Liu 173 135 127 435 247 268 229 744 1179 243 1422 $125
8 Zion Wideman Taris Houston 159 143 135 437 226 235 172 633 1070 348 1418
8 Ashley Karns Mark Karns 135 148 131 414 247 210 207 664 1078 340 1418  

Junior Female Adult Female

New York State Adult Junior Championships 2024

Junior Female   Adult Male

Handicap Division



10 Alyssa Randassi Chris Randisi 204 192 160 556 194 162 180 536 1092 318 1410  
12 Emily Tarsio Patrick Tarsio 226 194 210 630 193 220 228 641 1271 116 1387
11 Zaniah Wideman Willaim Wideman II 114 174 143 431 150 193 205 548 979 405 1384
13 Kenzie Gill David Disque 239 174 182 595 264 235 244 743 1338 37 1375
14 Kylie Accardi Benjamin Smith 142 118 145 405 186 174 186 546 951 423 1374
15 Taniah Tucker Thomas Tucker 136 141 170 447 245 228 236 709 1156 210 1366
15 Shannon McGrath Neal Argento 128 200 184 512 201 257 278 736 1248 118 1366
17 Payton Schissler Chuckie Schissler 201 177 183 561 179 202 214 595 1156 202 1358
18 Morgan Haas Anthony Paradiso 111 108 129 348 249 217 188 654 1002 351 1353  
18 Miley Bohrer Neal Argento 221 185 246 652 243 201 236 680 1332 21 1353
20 Sky Corradino Angelo Corradino 133 132 146 411 170 219 181 570 981 367 1348
21 Kendall Laustere Anthony VanCuren 141 123 91 355 190 137 212 539 894 453 1347
22 Mia Acosta Richard Acosta 122 106 78 306 224 224 241 689 995 351 1346
23 Lydia Tutty Charles Tutty 178 179 159 516 177 183 161 521 1037 302 1339
24 Brianna Fowlston James Fowlston Jr 226 189 188 603 192 159 226 577 1180 156 1336
25 Aaliyah McClamb Darrell Brocato 132 127 155 414 219 225 181 625 1039 294 1333
26 Gianna Grecula Thomas Grecula 91 83 88 262 185 255 195 635 897 429 1326
27 Sky Corradino Jose Rojas 151 141 133 425 149 135 189 473 898 426 1324
28 Ashley Karns Mark Karns 165 139 137 441 164 140 237 541 982 340 1322
28 Anna Lago William Erb 202 189 184 575 160 169 181 510 1085 237 1322
30 Sadrianna Erb Norm Bialuski 223 171 161 555 236 288 226 750 1305 16 1321
31 Julie Hornyak Ronald Paradiso 185 139 147 471 203 269 176 648 1119 199 1318
32 Sereniety Jones James Mac Murray 118 131 133 382 222 166 241 629 1011 305 1316
33 Dee Luna Joseph Luna 66 125 93 284 187 205 192 584 868 440 1308
34 Madison Rondeau Tom Murphy 223 165 209 597 235 207 233 675 1272 35 1307
35 Samantha Schmiderer William Donahue 135 208 150 493 197 181 279 657 1150 156 1306
36 Virginia Skinner Evan Skinner 176 149 157 482 164 203 192 559 1041 264 1305
37 Gianna LaPiana Chad LaPiana 124 138 146 408 226 192 235 653 1061 240 1301
37 Miley Bohrer Randy Squier 180 170 201 551 212 225 208 645 1196 105 1301
39 Paige Brooks Michael Brooks 186 180 149 515 122 155 142 419 934 361 1295
40 Rachel Lureman Dave Yantz 179 181 173 533 212 236 204 652 1185 108 1293
41 Nora Rowe Mark Rowe 141 161 146 448 189 196 159 544 992 297 1289
41 Michelle Cumminings James Masclee 140 155 180 475 157 256 224 637 1112 177 1289
43 Annabeth Borzymowski William Borzymowski 150 180 167 497 227 248 224 699 1196 91 1287
44 Angelina Stuart John Sullivan 139 150 136 425 243 193 218 654 1079 205 1284
45 Olivia Struffolino Matt Fazzone 234 168 180 582 236 234 215 685 1267 8 1275
46 Samantha Murphy Tom Murphy 123 131 121 375 239 244 227 710 1085 189 1274
47 Anella Tillman Michael Johnson 179 189 210 578 184 160 227 571 1149 116 1265
47 Aurora Yantz Mark Veltz 188 129 224 541 276 226 179 681 1222 43 1265
49 Teagan Tutty Charles Tutty 135 117 150 402 150 126 143 419 821 440 1261
49 Taylor Moorse Kurt Broadman 135 166 129 430 258 243 209 710 1140 121 1261
51 Zarleese Tarbell Russell Tarbell Jr 129 89 120 338 156 221 140 517 855 405 1260
52 Rachel Lureman Joshua Lureman 185 174 216 575 201 167 149 517 1092 167 1259
53 Sadrianna Erb Jamie Masclee 193 189 246 628 167 182 212 561 1189 67 1256
54 Olivia Struffolino Marc Fowler 192 183 153 528 237 205 267 709 1237 18 1255



55 Georgia Obrien Thomas Greckla 97 84 128 309 159 200 255 614 923 330 1253
56 Annabeth Borzymowski Marc Fowler 192 156 217 565 227 230 217 674 1239 8 1247
57 Natalie Yale Eric Williams 182 165 196 543 188 208 210 606 1149 97 1246
58 Lila Aiezza Lee Aiezza 93 96 129 318 210 217 235 662 980 256 1236
59 Shannon McGrath Randy Squier 155 171 190 516 190 159 193 542 1058 175 1233
60 Kenzie Gill Christian Cronk 166 157 192 515 247 237 176 660 1175 56 1231
61 Angelina Tati William Donahue 174 215 157 546 257 185 177 619 1165 62 1227
62 Sarah Street Walter Sickles 191 158 191 540 212 170 208 590 1130 94 1224
63 Violet Rowe Jason Rowe 49 99 74 222 171 161 201 533 755 464 1219
40 Alyssa Vincenzi Edward Vincenzi 136 88 107 331 215 151 176 542 873 340 1213
64 Mackenzie VanCurren Aaron VanCuren 105 143 126 374 132 176 182 490 864 340 1204
65 Anna Lago David Yantz 169 175 169 513 179 183 198 560 1073 129 1202
66 Merida Yantz David Yantz 133 92 123 348 200 179 228 607 955 243 1198
67 Olivia Scepkowski William Borzymowski 140 161 181 482 145 196 190 531 1013 172 1185
68 Natalie Yale Tony Panella 117 199 143 459 214 161 210 585 1044 137 1181
69 Aurora Yantz Dylan Foxluger 143 147 158 448 244 243 176 663 1111 59 1170
70 Elizabeth Wolf Stephen Fawcett 148 172 212 532 161 171 142 474 1006 159 1165
71 Savannah Swiatocha Matt Swiatocha 210 159 200 569 190 204 182 576 1145 2 1147
72 Elizabeth Wolf Chuckie Schissler 161 154 145 460 207 151 182 540 1000 116 1116

Entries 36
Rank JUNIOR     ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scrtach HC Total Scholarship

1 Jake Calabria Ashley Hardy 258 268 253 779 204 223 215 642 1421 118 1539 Scratch
2 Nolan Randassi Amy Randisi 229 223 179 631 167 192 180 539 1170 324 1494 $350
3 Gavin Connell Emily Kulkarni 189 223 178 590 268 243 253 764 1354 105 1459 Scratch
4 Nicholas Parker Magdalena Guranowska 208 203 230 641 136 179 276 591 1232 205 1437 $250
5 Brayden Masclee Darlene Masclee 300 300 258 858 124 111 121 356 1214 221 1435 $200
6 Matthew Neus Joni Neus 171 244 266 681 154 129 165 448 1129 297 1426
7 Nick Hudson Jennifer Hardy 166 166 178 510 138 222 179 539 1049 353 1402
8 Nick Hudson Ginnie Hudson 170 128 169 467 121 124 161 406 873 518 1391
9 Mason Burgstahler Tammy Burgstahler 247 146 243 636 225 226 201 652 1288 97 1385
10 Nicholas Obrien Jeannie Obrien 133 171 114 418 123 132 113 368 786 580 1366
11 Tanner Goodfellow Taeler Kuss 99 97 108 304 184 201 249 634 938 426 1364
12 Tyler Fowler Giovanna Fowler 169 145 134 448 205 223 202 630 1078 280 1358
13 Lucas Teeples Nicole Wakelee 197 225 213 635 160 192 188 540 1175 180 1355
14 Lucas Teeples Hilary Teeples 255 179 202 636 212 199 171 582 1218 135 1353
15 Liam Grundler Erin Gamache 137 167 146 450 212 148 223 583 1033 318 1351
16 Adam Wakelee Hilary Teeples 215 222 223 660 201 193 190 584 1244 72 1316
17 Adam Wakelee Nicole Wakelee 225 199 192 616 214 184 183 581 1197 118 1315
17 Nico Dellomorte Rachael Thompson 145 150 203 498 212 157 216 585 1083 232 1315
19 Daniel Ayres Rachael Thompson 194 177 164 535 226 167 226 619 1154 159 1313
20 Theo Trudell Ashley Hardy 156 173 160 489 176 236 169 581 1070 218 1288
21 Carson Barker Brianna Bergman 162 117 164 443 177 215 231 623 1066 207 1273
22 Tyler Fowler Madyson Jones 128 203 138 469 167 184 194 545 1014 248 1262

Junior Male - Adult Female



23 Tim Doan Deanna Rose 227 197 215 639 197 175 215 587 1226 35 1261
24 Michael Scaccia Ann Torak 211 174 167 552 158 138 171 467 1019 240 1259
25 Omar Rosado Lisa Pagan-Rosado 129 145 158 432 142 135 135 412 844 410 1254
26 Jason Krausnick Melissa Krausnick 162 169 180 511 172 206 122 500 1011 240 1251
27 Dominic LaPiana III Jennifer LaPiana 188 173 149 510 165 173 137 475 985 251 1236
28 Kory Nurse Jennifer Nurse 236 226 181 643 122 105 122 349 992 221 1213
29 Julian Gamache Erin Gamache 184 191 167 542 168 192 178 538 1080 118 1198
30 Ryan Tarsio Tracy Tarsio 171 196 161 528 198 179 179 556 1084 108 1192
31 Tyson Brewer Jenna Truelove 174 151 163 488 171 158 168 497 985 199 1184
32 Colton Burgstahler Tammy Burgstahler 106 123 129 358 199 189 204 592 950 226 1176
33 Thomas McCallum III Andrea Hook 70 51 62 183 118 103 137 358 541 630 1171
34 Maddox Aiezza Jessica Aiezza 198 181 0 379 187 267 228 682 1061 72 1133
35 Gavin Connell Ilene Davidson 142 226 159 527 135 112 105 352 879 245 1124
36 Lucas Selk Julie Selk 136 182 191 509 186 161 224 571 1080 35 1115

Entries 87
Rank JUNIOR   ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch HC Total Scholarship

1 Aiden Vimos Darrell Brocato 234 186 171 591 263 300 269 832 1423 113 1536 $350
2 Ayzek Dumas Nick Dumas 256 216 240 712 229 223 236 688 1400 86 1486 $250
3 Donovan Robinson Colton Aduletta 164 214 269 647 227 242 242 711 1358 121 1479 $200
4 Jacob LaFlesh Scott McLaughlin 194 213 201 608 194 236 206 636 1244 216 1460 $150
5 Zenon Gasiorowski Mike Gasiorowski 255 192 228 675 227 217 211 655 1330 129 1459 $150
6 Donald Wu Samall Loutan 232 234 233 699 215 265 202 682 1381 70 1451 Scratch
7 Lucas Teeples Neal Argento 279 247 190 716 258 203 258 719 1435 0 1435 $125
8 Gavin Skinner Dave Disque 253 223 207 683 256 207 220 683 1366 67 1433 $100
9 Bentley Goodier Shawn Goodier 212 217 216 645 224 223 208 655 1300 132 1432
10 Dominic LaPiana III, Chad LaPiana 205 212 212 629 215 267 226 708 1337 94 1431
11 Gavin Slocum Richard Pernicone 241 155 171 567 191 198 247 636 1203 218 1421
12 Theo Trudell Charles A. Trudell 196 160 235 591 212 212 214 638 1229 186 1415
13 Zane Stevenson Shawn Mabb 158 178 165 501 225 215 257 697 1198 205 1403
14 Alex Mowers Harry Webb 137 212 171 520 254 245 244 743 1263 137 1400
14 Aaron Mantello John VonFricken 225 262 201 688 182 255 216 653 1341 59 1400
16 Carson Palmer Patrick Tarsio III 161 197 180 538 234 244 247 725 1263 132 1395
17 Mithrandir Loutan Samlall Loutan 215 248 231 694 192 210 226 628 1322 70 1392
18 Michael Rennells Devon Gunderson 168 255 193 616 259 266 247 772 1388 0 1388
19 Keaton Ostrowski Mark Veltz 223 225 223 671 246 234 232 712 1383 0 1383
20 Austin Kara Glenn Kara 226 178 258 662 247 227 139 613 1275 105 1380
21 Alex Mowers Jack Vault 158 210 194 562 259 226 237 722 1284 94 1378
22 Evan Quade Richard Dinger 241 210 234 685 160 166 168 494 1179 194 1373
23 Gavin Slocum Matt Slocum 141 113 186 440 247 300 194 741 1181 186 1367
24 Gavin Labarge Chris Mayes 205 178 172 555 245 205 279 729 1284 78 1362
25 Alex Mowers Logen Hoyt 199 179 184 562 219 191 183 593 1155 205 1360
26 Angelo Galofaro Craig Taylor 211 258 200 669 234 241 214 689 1358 0 1358
27 Nico Dellomorte Greg Ayres 176 138 175 489 191 214 266 671 1160 197 1357

Junior Male Adult Male Class A



28 Jake Calabria Mike Tryniski 199 266 268 733 193 235 192 620 1353 0 1353
29 Jaiden Ng Ng, Kin 169 190 233 592 145 224 205 574 1166 186 1352
30 Alex Scapillato Louis Scapillato 225 223 173 621 246 216 233 695 1316 35 1351
31 Jeremy Shafer Zachery Porter 181 194 190 565 233 204 236 673 1238 108 1346
32 Peyton Nelson Aiden Kosinski 257 173 237 667 142 175 236 553 1220 124 1344
33 CJ Haas Brian Haas 193 241 160 594 200 150 179 529 1123 218 1341
34 Luke Jovans Erik Jovans 246 188 192 626 187 153 168 508 1134 202 1336
35 CJ Qumburji Glenn Kara 153 145 232 530 204 195 203 602 1132 199 1331
35 Aiden Vimos Angelo Corradino 138 208 243 589 173 176 167 516 1105 226 1331
37 Trea Nickerson Matt Slocum 171 188 189 548 235 173 267 675 1223 105 1328
38 Alex Mowers Steve  Skinner 162 204 186 552 202 193 204 599 1151 172 1323
39 Jake Calibria Harry Webb 171 236 267 674 174 199 236 609 1283 37 1320
40 Ryan McIntyre II Ryan McIntyre 194 157 204 555 232 264 263 759 1314 2 1316
41 Julian Gamache III Julian Gamache Jr 208 204 213 625 179 173 197 549 1174 137 1311
42 Omari Moore Darrell Brocato 200 167 234 601 258 268 182 708 1309 0 1309
42 Evan Meltzer Jason Meltzer 178 208 189 575 214 169 173 556 1131 178 1309
44 Keaton Ostrowski Dave Yantz 256 239 221 716 181 185 224 590 1306 0 1306
45 Kevin Brunner Darrell Brocato 134 180 181 495 242 203 173 618 1113 191 1304
45 Greg Donnel Ayres Greg Ayres 160 169 192 521 215 204 225 644 1165 137 1302
47 Michael Rennells Eric Gunderson 227 217 193 637 178 183 212 573 1210 89 1299
47 Lenny A Marrero Lenny Marrero 151 255 165 571 197 171 193 561 1132 167 1299
49 Michael Winters, II Mike Winters 246 234 166 646 166 210 188 564 1210 86 1296
49 Julian Gamache  III Nelson Chase 201 182 222 605 203 198 223 624 1229 67 1296
51 Anthony Jones Charles Jones 162 147 115 424 245 245 257 747 1171 118 1289
51 Gavin Skinner Steve Skinner 168 195 168 531 266 211 184 661 1192 97 1289
53 Ayden Dumas Nick Dumas 233 196 194 623 212 226 186 624 1247 40 1287
53 Landon Goodfellow Kris Goodfellow 122 130 149 401 254 216 222 692 1093 194 1287
55 Brayden Masclee Neal Argento 193 234 226 653 193 217 220 630 1283 0 1283
56 Liam Grundler Shawn Mabb 124 119 146 389 213 233 189 635 1024 255 1279
56 Tyson Brewer Lee Aiezza 203 170 176 549 232 202 210 644 1193 86 1279
58 Braydon Masclee Jamie Masclee 216 259 200 675 227 178 194 599 1274 0 1274
58 Tim Doan Norm Bialuski 194 212 170 576 227 242 229 698 1274 0 1274
60 Tim Doan William Erb 278 190 215 683 201 158 163 522 1205 67 1272
61 Lucas Teeples Tim Teeples 180 220 181 581 200 226 204 630 1211 59 1270
62 Josh Winter Tyler Kluth 213 214 210 637 191 169 200 560 1197 70 1267
63 Avery Trudell Charles A. Trudell 175 177 158 510 160 168 255 583 1093 172 1265
64 Julian Gamache Jacob Gamache 169 198 204 571 214 215 204 633 1204 54 1258
65 Keagan Hemingway Maxwell Frenen 184 213 193 590 195 234 200 629 1219 35 1254
66 Zayn Seacord Mark Seacord 141 135 145 421 159 259 182 600 1021 232 1253
67 Shawn Mabb Jr Shawn Mabb, Sr 169 200 157 526 194 150 206 550 1076 175 1251
68 Alex Bigelow Bill Bigelow 192 173 181 546 179 185 211 575 1121 118 1239
68 Ben Smeaton Neal Argento 181 242 194 617 203 214 189 606 1223 5 1228
70 Kory Nurse Karl Nurse 246 203 213 662 158 189 181 528 1190 35 1225
71 Jake Calabria Joe Calabria II 170 172 190 532 177 224 227 628 1160 54 1214
72 Mithrandir Loutan Authur O'Connor 192 179 184 555 207 231 168 606 1161 51 1212



73 Kris O'Donaghy III Kris O'Donaghy II 117 138 99 354 238 201 204 643 997 213 1210
74 Raymond Cyr Ray Cyr 248 163 149 560 244 201 200 645 1205 0 1205
75 Tim Doan Josh Dingman 213 202 194 609 237 170 184 591 1200 0 1200
76 Benjamin Prior Reginald Prior 191 215 146 552 197 172 160 529 1081 111 1192
77 Trea Nickerson Richard Pernicone 210 144 168 522 177 188 165 530 1052 137 1189
78 Tyson Brewer Christopher Fawcett 174 174 181 529 226 230 171 627 1156 21 1177
78 Michaels Rennels William Bauman 172 195 189 556 183 242 167 592 1148 29 1177
80 Maddox Aiezza Matt Fazzone 145 154 183 482 161 224 256 641 1123 43 1166
81 Zachary Kassel Stephen Kassel 173 200 220 593 154 168 209 531 1124 40 1164
82 Austin Kara Jose Rojas 152 135 169 456 167 159 184 510 966 183 1149
83 Braydon Masclee Shaun McLaughlin 222 211 223 656 154 174 161 489 1145 0 1145
84 Kris O'Donaghy III John Rougeau 108 127 170 405 161 178 167 506 911 226 1137
85 Dawson Robinson Ed Peterson 179 182 168 529 170 167 217 554 1083 51 1134
86 Adam Wakelee Shawn McLaughlin 182 163 144 489 222 206 165 593 1082 0 1082
87 Edmund Tso Ken Tso 124 134 181 439 148 125 93 366 805 216 1021

Entries 39
Rank JUNIOR ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch HC Total Scholarship

1 Julian Lofton Richard Mendolera 145 144 139 428 161 174 265 600 1028 475 1503 $350
2 Thomas Tucker Jr Kenneth Stevens, Jr 133 161 146 440 257 235 178 670 1110 380 1490 $250
3 Raiden Yu Thomas Grecult 155 139 158 452 235 215 225 675 1127 342 1469 $200
4 Zane Stevenson Nelson Chase 222 181 139 542 246 218 204 668 1210 256 1466
5 CJ Qumburji Jose Rojas 169 212 149 530 168 184 192 544 1074 383 1457
6 Johnathan Turbeville John Turbeville 156 158 172 486 214 216 197 627 1113 340 1453
7 Matthew Bauman William Bauman 125 144 156 425 247 268 242 757 1182 267 1449
8 Jacob Street Ernie Sanita 172 201 203 576 165 126 198 489 1065 380 1445
9 Matthew Bauman Dwight  Sands 127 123 128 378 223 202 279 704 1082 361 1443
10 Kolton Senecal Charles Senecal, Jr 79 155 144 378 224 257 244 725 1103 313 1416
11 Colin Fetzner Jeff Fetzner 92 124 102 318 218 279 254 751 1069 334 1403
12 Jace Lofton Armond Lofton 120 65 82 267 263 192 247 702 969 410 1379
13 Rory Piraino Martin Piraino 123 138 153 414 203 226 243 672 1086 286 1372
14 Ryan Bauman Dwight Sands 135 125 168 428 202 170 183 555 983 378 1361
15 Mason Dumas Maxwell French 150 145 128 423 232 217 167 616 1039 321 1360
16 Franco Gnezda John Obrien 127 202 170 499 199 192 194 585 1084 275 1359
17 Jeffrey Wilson II Jeffrey Wilson 162 130 147 439 170 202 213 585 1024 313 1337
18 Zachary Cummings Cummings, Eric 130 193 158 481 193 231 166 590 1071 253 1324
19 Luke Vroom Kenny Vroom 138 155 125 418 179 168 213 560 978 345 1323
20 Shawn Mabb Jr Julian Gamache 145 158 169 472 197 196 155 548 1020 297 1317
21 Zane Stevenson Tim Grundler 200 152 180 532 211 151 142 504 1036 280 1316
22 Liam Grundler Tim Grundler 179 104 171 454 188 159 214 561 1015 297 1312
23 Avery Trudell Charles Trudell 186 152 191 529 160 190 189 539 1068 243 1311
24 Ryan Bauman William Bauman 115 134 116 365 206 238 204 648 1013 297 1310
24 Ryan Sandor Charles Buttery, Sr 140 115 174 429 146 176 235 557 986 324 1310
26 Jullian Grecula Thomas Grecula 114 131 121 366 200 212 212 624 990 318 1308

Junior Male Adult Male Class B Handicap



27 Theo Trudell Charles G. Trudell 165 171 170 506 169 157 179 505 1011 283 1294
27 Daniel Neus Jason Neus 172 183 180 535 135 150 177 462 997 297 1294  
29 Grady Piraino Martin Piraino 109 91 160 360 196 201 193 590 950 342 1292  
30 Sean Barsamian Scott Barsamian 187 134 153 474 145 112 158 415 889 402 1291
31 Peter DiRubbo Patrick DiRubbo 131 139 136 406 191 199 212 602 1008 270 1278
32 Jaxson Kosinski David Kosinski 110 90 131 331 260 205 144 609 940 318 1258
33 Jackson Barker James Barker 135 168 198 501 185 147 139 471 972 272 1244
34 Robert Obrien John Obrien 125 98 111 334 191 147 214 552 886 337 1223
35 Kyo Yu Thomas Grecult 127 121 114 362 178 216 206 600 962 255 1217
36 Thomas Wilkinson Thomas Wilkinson 134 79 98 311 246 213 189 648 959 248 1207
37 Blake Bequette Ryan Bequette 70 104 65 239 232 152 220 604 843 345 1188
38 Aiden Vimos Paul Terracciano 101 153 185 439 152 165 182 499 938 243 1181
39 Elijah Melendez Joseph Melendez 117 128 115 360 131 116 81 328 688 359 1047



Entries 26
Rank JUNIOR ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch Scholarship

1 Madison Rondeau Tammy Burgstahler 244 213 216 673 204 193 225 622 1295 $350
2 Lacee LaPoint Amy Dumas 286 222 156 664 169 236 211 616 1280
3 Samantha Czerw Hilary Teeples 214 201 215 630 195 197 222 614 1244
4 Angeline Tati Terri Donahue 201 179 211 591 216 214 215 645 1236
5 Sadrianna Erb Deanna Rose 233 268 162 663 177 195 184 556 1219
6 Kianna Macapinlac Jen Schissler 170 194 180 544 204 205 258 667 1211
7 Kianna Macapinlac Madyson Jones 219 205 205 629 204 179 179 562 1191
8 Samantha Schmiderer Terri Donahue 173 178 224 575 151 214 234 599 1174
9 Sadrianna Erb Shanna Chepelsky 193 212 163 568 172 180 215 567 1135
10 Aurora Yantz Shanna Chepelsky 138 178 167 483 215 189 235 639 1122
11 Elizabeth Wolf Giovanna Fowler 167 200 193 560 188 168 202 558 1118
12 Samantha Hass Nicole Picciano 170 174 191 535 187 181 192 560 1095
13 Shelly Cummings Cheryl Gallego 181 195 159 535 177 200 170 547 1082
14 Sara Conover Christina Conover 161 173 131 465 194 235 182 611 1076
15 Payton Schissler Jen Schissler 86 159 141 386 214 224 245 683 1069
16 Lacee LaPoint Heather Hemingway 214 201 146 561 161 157 189 507 1068
17 Alana Turbevile Adrienne Turbeville 123 178 136 437 224 195 200 619 1056
18 Hailey Sherman Diana Sherman 193 208 181 582 144 132 164 440 1022
19 Lila Aiezza Jessica Aiezza 93 96 129 318 210 217 235 662 980
20 Anna Kanakos Tanya Chrzan 166 192 193 551 137 133 134 404 955
21 Gianna LaPiana Jennifer LaPiana 180 134 167 481 160 146 163 469 950
22 Olivia Scepkowski Jenna Truelove 175 156 146 477 131 165 170 466 943
23 Alexandra Wilkinson Erica Kosinski 91 99 135 325 200 139 255 594 919
24 Emily Karns Mandi Yantz 98 98 84 280 177 215 223 615 895
25 Clara Fetzner Katie Fetzner 64 87 67 218 192 174 211 577 795
26 Macaela Obrien Jeannie Obrien 84 89 125 298 132 107 118 357 655

Entries 72
Rank JUNIOR ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch Scholarship

1 Kenzie Grill Harry Webb 190 233 249 672 217 244 300 761 1433 $350
2 Samantha Czerw  Tim Teeples 194 244 209 647 260 210 268 738 1385 handicap
3 Kenzie Gill David Disque 239 174 182 595 264 235 244 743 1338 $250
4 Miley Bohrer Neal Argento 221 185 246 652 243 201 236 680 1332 $200
5 Brianna Fowlston Karl Nurse 216 204 218 638 237 180 259 676 1314
6 Sadrianna Erb Norm Bialuski 223 171 161 555 236 288 226 750 1305
7 Madison Rondeau Tom Murphy 223 165 209 597 235 207 233 675 1272
8 Emily Tarsio Patrick Tarsio 226 194 210 630 193 220 228 641 1271
9 Shannon McGrath Devon Squier 224 236 208 668 170 222 210 602 1270

Scratch Division
New York State Adult Junior Championships 2024

Junior Female Adult Female

Junior Female   Adult Male



10 Olivia Struffolino Matt Fazzone 234 168 180 582 236 234 215 685 1267
11 Shannon McGrath Neal Argento 128 200 184 512 201 257 278 736 1248
12 Annabeth Borzymowski Marc Fowler 192 156 217 565 227 230 217 674 1239
13 Olivia Struffolino Marc Fowler 192 183 153 528 237 205 267 709 1237
14 Aurora Yantz Mark Veltz 188 129 224 541 276 226 179 681 1222
15 Miley Bohrer Randy Squier 180 170 201 551 212 225 208 645 1196
16 Annabeth Borzymowski William Borzymowski 150 180 167 497 227 248 224 699 1196
17 Sadrianna Erb Jamie Masclee 193 189 246 628 167 182 212 561 1189
18 Rachel Lureman Dave Yantz 179 181 173 533 212 236 204 652 1185
19 Brianna Fowlston James Fowlston Jr 226 189 188 603 192 159 226 577 1180
20 Chloe Liu Alan Liu 173 135 127 435 247 268 229 744 1179
21 Kenzie Gill Christian Cronk 166 157 192 515 247 237 176 660 1175
22 Angelina Tati William Donahue 174 215 157 546 257 185 177 619 1165
23 Taniah Tucker Thomas Tucker 136 141 170 447 245 228 236 709 1156
24 Payton Schissler Chuckie Schissler 201 177 183 561 179 202 214 595 1156
25 Samantha Schmiderer William Donahue 135 208 150 493 197 181 279 657 1150
26 Anella Tillman Michael Johnson 179 189 210 578 184 160 227 571 1149
27 Natalie Yale Eric Williams 182 165 196 543 188 208 210 606 1149
28 Savannah Swiatocha Matt Swiatocha 210 159 200 569 190 204 182 576 1145
29 Shannon McGrath Jim McGrath 194 191 220 605 139 225 171 535 1140
30 Taylor Moorse Kurt Broadman 135 166 129 430 258 243 209 710 1140
31 Sarah Street Walter Sickles 191 158 191 540 212 170 208 590 1130
32 Julie Hornyak Ronald Paradiso 185 139 147 471 203 269 176 648 1119
33 Michelle Cumminings James Masclee 140 155 180 475 157 256 224 637 1112
34 Aurora Yantz Dylan Foxluger 143 147 158 448 244 243 176 663 1111
35 Alyssa Randassi Chris Randisi 204 192 160 556 194 162 180 536 1092
36 Rachel Lureman Joshua Lureman 185 174 216 575 201 167 149 517 1092
37 Anna Lago William Erb 202 189 184 575 160 169 181 510 1085
38 Samantha Murphy Tom Murphy 123 131 121 375 239 244 227 710 1085
39 Angelina Stuart John Sullivan 139 150 136 425 243 193 218 654 1079
40 Ashley Karns Mark Karns 135 148 131 414 247 210 207 664 1078
41 Anna Lago David Yantz 169 175 169 513 179 183 198 560 1073
42 Zion Wideman Taris Houston 159 143 135 437 226 235 172 633 1070
43 Gianna LaPiana Chad LaPiana 124 138 146 408 226 192 235 653 1061
44 Shannon McGrath Randy Squier 155 171 190 516 190 159 193 542 1058
45 Natalie Yale Tony Panella 117 199 143 459 214 161 210 585 1044
46 Virginia Skinner Evan Skinner 176 149 157 482 164 203 192 559 1041
47 Aaliyah McClamb Darrell Brocato 132 127 155 414 219 225 181 625 1039
48 Lydia Tutty Charles Tutty 178 179 159 516 177 183 161 521 1037
49 Olivia Scepkowski William Borzymowski 140 161 181 482 145 196 190 531 1013
50 Sereniety Jones James Mac Murray 118 131 133 382 222 166 241 629 1011
51 Elizabeth Wolf Stephen Fawcett 148 172 212 532 161 171 142 474 1006
52 Morgan Haas Anthony Paradiso 111 108 129 348 249 217 188 654 1002
53 Elizabeth Wolf Chuckie Schissler 161 154 145 460 207 151 182 540 1000
54 Mia Acosta Richard Acosta 122 106 78 306 224 224 241 689 995



55 Nora Rowe Mark Rowe 141 161 146 448 189 196 159 544 992
56 Ashley Karns Mark Karns 165 139 137 441 164 140 237 541 982
57 Sky Corradino Angelo Corradino 133 132 146 411 170 219 181 570 981
58 Lila Aiezza Lee Aiezza 93 96 129 318 210 217 235 662 980
59 Zaniah Wideman Willaim Wideman II 114 174 143 431 150 193 205 548 979
60 Merida Yantz David Yantz 133 92 123 348 200 179 228 607 955
61 Kylie Accardi Benjamin Smith 142 118 145 405 186 174 186 546 951
62 Paige Brooks Michael Brooks 186 180 149 515 122 155 142 419 934
63 Reese Van Curen Andrew VanCuren 103 72 81 256 242 190 244 676 932
64 Georgia Obrien Thomas Greckla 97 84 128 309 159 200 255 614 923
65 Sky Corradino Jose Rojas 151 141 133 425 149 135 189 473 898
66 Kendall Laustere Anthony VanCuren 141 123 91 355 190 137 212 539 894
67 Alyssa Vincenzi Edward Vincenzi 136 88 107 331 215 151 176 542 873
68 Dee Luna Joseph Luna 66 125 93 284 187 205 192 584 868
69 Mackenzie VanCurren Aaron VanCuren 105 143 126 374 132 176 182 490 864
70 Zarleese Tarbell Russell Tarbell Jr 129 89 120 338 156 221 140 517 855
71 Teagan Tutty Charles Tutty 135 117 150 402 150 126 143 419 821
72 Violet Rowe Jason Rowe 49 99 74 222 171 161 201 533 755

Entries 36
Rank JUNIOR ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch Scholarship

1 Jake Calabria Ashley Hardy 258 268 253 779 204 223 215 642 1421 $350
2 Gavin Connell Emily Kulkarni 189 223 178 590 268 243 253 764 1354 $250
3 Mason Burgstahler Tammy Burgstahler 247 146 243 636 225 226 201 652 1288
4 Adam Wakelee Hilary Teeples 215 222 223 660 201 193 190 584 1244
5 Nicholas Parker Magdalena Guranowska 208 203 230 641 136 179 276 591 1232
6 Tim Doan Deanna Rose 227 197 215 639 197 175 215 587 1226
7 Lucas Teeples Hilary Teeples 255 179 202 636 212 199 171 582 1218
8 Brayden Masclee Darlene Masclee 300 300 258 858 124 111 121 356 1214
9 Adam Wakelee Nicole Wakelee 225 199 192 616 214 184 183 581 1197
10 Lucas Teeples Nicole Wakelee 197 225 213 635 160 192 188 540 1175
11 Nolan Randassi Amy Randisi 229 223 179 631 167 192 180 539 1170
12 Daniel Ayres Rachael Thompson 194 177 164 535 226 167 226 619 1154
13 Neus, Matthew Joni Neus 171 244 266 681 154 129 165 448 1129
14 Ryan Tarsio Tracy Tarsio 171 196 161 528 198 179 179 556 1084
15 Nico Dellomorte Rachael Thompson 145 150 203 498 212 157 216 585 1083
16 Julian Gamache Erin Gamache 184 191 167 542 168 192 178 538 1080
17 Lucas Selk Julie Selk 136 182 191 509 186 161 224 571 1080
18 Tyler Fowler Giovanna Fowler 169 145 134 448 205 223 202 630 1078
19 Theo Trudell Ashley Hardy 156 173 160 489 176 236 169 581 1070
20 Carson Barker Brianna Bergman 162 117 164 443 177 215 231 623 1066
21 Maddox Aiezza Jessica Aiezza 198 181 0 379 187 267 228 682 1061
22 Nick Hudson Jennifer Hardy 166 166 178 510 138 222 179 539 1049
23 Liam Grundler Erin Gamache 137 167 146 450 212 148 223 583 1033

Junior Male Adult Female



24 Michael Scaccia Ann Torak 211 174 167 552 158 138 171 467 1019
25 Tyler Fowler Madyson Jones 128 203 138 469 167 184 194 545 1014
26 Jason Krausnick Melissa Krausnick 162 169 180 511 172 206 122 500 1011
27 Kory Nurse Jennifer Nurse 236 226 181 643 122 105 122 349 992
28 Dominic LaPiana III Jennifer LaPiana 188 173 149 510 165 173 137 475 985
29 Tyson Brewer Jenna Truelove 174 151 163 488 171 158 168 497 985
30 Colton Burgstahler Tammy Burgstahler 106 123 129 358 199 189 204 592 950
31 Tanner Goodfellow Taeler Kuss 99 97 108 304 184 201 249 634 938
32 Gavin Connell Ilene Davidson 142 226 159 527 135 112 105 352 879
33 Nick Hudson Ginnie Hudson 170 128 169 467 121 124 161 406 873
34 Omar Rosado Lisa Pagan-Rosado 129 145 158 432 142 135 135 412 844
35 Nicholas Obrien Jeannie Obrien 133 171 114 418 123 132 113 368 786
36 Thomas McCallum III Andrea Hook 70 51 62 183 118 103 137 358 541

Entries 87
Rank JUNIOR ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch Scholarship

1 Lucas Teeples Neal Argento 279 247 190 716 258 203 258 719 1435 $350
2 Aiden Vimos Darrell Brocato 234 186 171 591 263 300 269 832 1423 handicap
3 Ayzek Dumas Nick Dumas 256 216 240 712 229 223 236 688 1400 handicap
4 Michael Rennells Devon Gunderson 168 255 193 616 259 266 247 772 1388 $250
5 Keaton Ostrowski Mark Veltz 223 225 223 671 246 234 232 712 1383 $200
6 Donald Wu Samall Loutan 232 234 233 699 215 265 202 682 1381 $150
7 Gavin Skinner Dave Disque 253 223 207 683 256 207 220 683 1366
8 Donovan Robinson Colton Aduletta 164 214 269 647 227 242 242 711 1358
8 Angelo Galofaro Craig Taylor 211 258 200 669 234 241 214 689 1358
10 Jake Calabria Mike Tryniski 199 266 268 733 193 235 192 620 1353
11 Aaron Mantello John VonFricken 225 262 201 688 182 255 216 653 1341
12 Dominic LaPiana III, Chad LaPiana 205 212 212 629 215 267 226 708 1337
13 Zenon Gasiorowski Mike Gasiorowski 255 192 228 675 227 217 211 655 1330
14 Mithrandir Loutan Samlall Loutan 215 248 231 694 192 210 226 628 1322
15 Alex Scapillato Louis Scapillato 225 223 173 621 246 216 233 695 1316
16 Ryan McIntyre II Ryan McIntyre 194 157 204 555 232 264 263 759 1314
17 Omari Moore Darrell Brocato 200 167 234 601 258 268 182 708 1309
18 Keaton Ostrowski Dave Yantz 256 239 221 716 181 185 224 590 1306
19 Bentley Goodier Shawn Goodier 212 217 216 645 224 223 208 655 1300
20 Gavin Labarge Chris Mayes 205 178 172 555 245 205 279 729 1284
20 Alex Mowers Jack Vault 158 210 194 562 259 226 237 722 1284
22 Jake Calibria Harry Webb 171 236 267 674 174 199 236 609 1283
22 Brayden Masclee Neal Argento 193 234 226 653 193 217 220 630 1283
24 Austin Kara Glenn Kara 226 178 258 662 247 227 139 613 1275
25 Braydon Masclee Jamie Masclee 216 259 200 675 227 178 194 599 1274
25 Tim Doan Norm Bialuski 194 212 170 576 227 242 229 698 1274
27 Carson Palmer Patrick Tarsio III 161 197 180 538 234 244 247 725 1263
27 Alex Mowers Harry Webb 137 212 171 520 254 245 244 743 1263

Junior Male Adult Male Class A



29 Ayden Dumas Nick Dumas 233 196 194 623 212 226 186 624 1247
30 Jacob LaFlesh Scott McLaughlin 194 213 201 608 194 236 206 636 1244
31 Jeremy Shafer Zachery Porter 181 194 190 565 233 204 236 673 1238
32 Julian Gamache  III Nelson Chase 201 182 222 605 203 198 223 624 1229
32 Theo Trudell Charles A. Trudell 196 160 235 591 212 212 214 638 1229
34 Trea Nickerson Matt Slocum 171 188 189 548 235 173 267 675 1223
34 Ben Smeaton Neal Argento 181 242 194 617 203 214 189 606 1223
36 Peyton Nelson Aiden Kosinski 257 173 237 667 142 175 236 553 1220
37 Keagan Hemingway Maxwell Frenen 184 213 193 590 195 234 200 629 1219
38 Lucas Teeples Tim Teeples 180 220 181 581 200 226 204 630 1211
39 Michael Rennells Eric Gunderson 227 217 193 637 178 183 212 573 1210
39 Michael Winters, II Mike Winters 246 234 166 646 166 210 188 564 1210
41 Raymond Cyr Ray Cyr 248 163 149 560 244 201 200 645 1205
41 Tim Doan William Erb 278 190 215 683 201 158 163 522 1205
43 Julian Gamache Jacob Gamache 169 198 204 571 214 215 204 633 1204
44 Gavin Slocum Richard Pernicone 241 155 171 567 191 198 247 636 1203
45 Tim Doan Josh Dingman 213 202 194 609 237 170 184 591 1200
46 Zane Stevenson Shawn Mabb 158 178 165 501 225 215 257 697 1198
47 Josh Winter Tyler Kluth 213 214 210 637 191 169 200 560 1197
48 Tyson Brewer Lee Aiezza 203 170 176 549 232 202 210 644 1193
49 Gavin Skinner Steve Skinner 168 195 168 531 266 211 184 661 1192
50 Kory Nurse Karl Nurse 246 203 213 662 158 189 181 528 1190
51 Gavin Slocum Matt Slocum 141 113 186 440 247 300 194 741 1181
52 Evan Quade Richard Dinger 241 210 234 685 160 166 168 494 1179
53 Julian Gamache III Julian Gamache Jr 208 204 213 625 179 173 197 549 1174
54 Anthony Jones Charles Jones 162 147 115 424 245 245 257 747 1171
55 Jaiden Ng Ng, Kin 169 190 233 592 145 224 205 574 1166
56 Greg Donnel Ayres Greg Ayres 160 169 192 521 215 204 225 644 1165
57 Mithrandir Loutan Authur O'Connor 192 179 184 555 207 231 168 606 1161
58 Nico Dellomorte Greg Ayres 176 138 175 489 191 214 266 671 1160
58 Jake Calabria Joe Calabria II 170 172 190 532 177 224 227 628 1160
60 Tyson Brewer Christopher Fawcett 174 174 181 529 226 230 171 627 1156
61 Alex Mowers Logen Hoyt 199 179 184 562 219 191 183 593 1155
62 Alex Mowers Steve  Skinner 162 204 186 552 202 193 204 599 1151
63 Michaels Rennels William Bauman 172 195 189 556 183 242 167 592 1148
64 Braydon Masclee Shaun McLaughlin 222 211 223 656 154 174 161 489 1145
65 Luke Jovans Erik Jovans 246 188 192 626 187 153 168 508 1134
66 Lenny A Marrero Lenny Marrero 151 255 165 571 197 171 193 561 1132
66 CJ Qumburji Glenn Kara 153 145 232 530 204 195 203 602 1132
68 Evan Meltzer Jason Meltzer 178 208 189 575 214 169 173 556 1131
69 Zachary Kassel Stephen Kassel 173 200 220 593 154 168 209 531 1124
70 Maddox Aiezza Matt Fazzone 145 154 183 482 161 224 256 641 1123
70 CJ Haas Brian Haas 193 241 160 594 200 150 179 529 1123
72 Alex Bigelow Bill Bigelow 192 173 181 546 179 185 211 575 1121
73 Kevin Brunner Darrell Brocato 134 180 181 495 242 203 173 618 1113



74 Aiden Vimos Angelo Corradino 138 208 243 589 173 176 167 516 1105
75 Landon Goodfellow Kris Goodfellow 122 130 149 401 254 216 222 692 1093
75 Avery Trudell Charles A. Trudell 175 177 158 510 160 168 255 583 1093
77 Dawson Robinson Ed Peterson 179 182 168 529 170 167 217 554 1083
78 Adam Wakelee Shawn McLaughlin 182 163 144 489 222 206 165 593 1082
79 Benjamin Prior Reginald Prior 191 215 146 552 197 172 160 529 1081
80 Shawn Mabb Jr Shawn Mabb, Sr 169 200 157 526 194 150 206 550 1076
81 Trea Nickerson Richard Pernicone 210 144 168 522 177 188 165 530 1052
82 Liam Grundler Shawn Mabb 124 119 146 389 213 233 189 635 1024
83 Zayn Seacord Mark Seacord 141 135 145 421 159 259 182 600 1021
84 Kris O'Donaghy III Kris O'Donaghy II 117 138 99 354 238 201 204 643 997
85 Austin Kara Jose Rojas 152 135 169 456 167 159 184 510 966
86 Kris O'Donaghy III John Rougeau 108 127 170 405 161 178 167 506 911
87 Edmund Tso Ken Tso 124 134 181 439 148 125 93 366 805

Entries 39
Rank JUNIOR ADULT 1 2 3 Junior 1 2 3 Adult Scratch Scholarship

1 Zane Stevenson Nelson Chase 222 181 139 542 246 218 204 668 1210 $350
2 Matthew Bauman William Bauman 125 144 156 425 247 268 242 757 1182 $250
3 Raiden Yu Thomas Grecult 155 139 158 452 235 215 225 675 1127
4 Johnathan Turbeville John Turbeville 156 158 172 486 214 216 197 627 1113
5 Thomas Tucker Jr Kenneth Stevens, Jr 133 161 146 440 257 235 178 670 1110
6 Kolton Senecal Charles Senecal, Jr 79 155 144 378 224 257 244 725 1103
7 Rory Piraino Martin Piraino 123 138 153 414 203 226 243 672 1086
8 Franco Gnezda John Obrien 127 202 170 499 199 192 194 585 1084
9 Matthew Bauman Dwight  Sands 127 123 128 378 223 202 279 704 1082
10 CJ Qumburji Jose Rojas 169 212 149 530 168 184 192 544 1074
11 Zachary Cummings Cummings, Eric 130 193 158 481 193 231 166 590 1071
12 Colin Fetzner Jeff Fetzner 92 124 102 318 218 279 254 751 1069
13 Avery Trudell Charles Trudell 186 152 191 529 160 190 189 539 1068
14 Jacob Street Ernie Sanita 172 201 203 576 165 126 198 489 1065
15 Mason Dumas Maxwell French 150 145 128 423 232 217 167 616 1039
16 Zane Stevenson Tim Grundler 200 152 180 532 211 151 142 504 1036
17 Julian Lofton Richard Mendolera 145 144 139 428 161 174 265 600 1028
18 Jeffrey Wilson II Jeffrey Wilson 162 130 147 439 170 202 213 585 1024
19 Shawn Mabb Jr Julian Gamache 145 158 169 472 197 196 155 548 1020
20 Liam Grundler Tim Grundler 179 104 171 454 188 159 214 561 1015
21 Ryan Bauman William Bauman 115 134 116 365 206 238 204 648 1013
22 Theo Trudell Charles G. Trudell 165 171 170 506 169 157 179 505 1011
23 Peter DiRubbo Patrick DiRubbo 131 139 136 406 191 199 212 602 1008
24 Daniel Neus Jason Neus 172 183 180 535 135 150 177 462 997
25 Jullian Grecula Thomas Grecula 114 131 121 366 200 212 212 624 990
26 Ryan Sandor Charles Buttery, Sr 140 115 174 429 146 176 235 557 986
27 Ryan Bauman Dwight Sands 135 125 168 428 202 170 183 555 983

Junior Male Adult Male Class B 



28 Jackson Barker James Barker 135 168 198 501 185 147 139 471 972
29 Jace Lofton Armond Lofton 120 65 82 267 263 192 247 702 969
30 Kyo Yu Thomas Grecult 127 121 114 362 178 216 206 600 962
31 Thomas Wilkinson Thomas Wilkinson 134 79 98 311 246 213 189 648 959
32 Luke Vroom Kenny Vroom 99 138 155 392 179 168 213 560 952
33 Grady Piraino Martin Piraino 109 91 160 360 196 201 193 590 950
34 Jaxson Kosinski David Kosinski 110 90 131 331 260 205 144 609 940
35 Aiden Vimos Paul Terracciano 101 153 185 439 152 165 182 499 938
36 Kris O'Donaghy John Rougeau 108 127 170 405 161 178 167 506 911
37 Robert Obrien John Obrien 125 98 111 334 191 147 219 557 891
38 Edmund Tso Ken Tso 124 134 181 439 148 125 93 366 805
39 Elijah Melendez Joseph Melendez 117 128 115 360 131 116 81 328 688


